NEOFLUX L-Series RGBW24V
©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2020   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484Page 1 of 2
Description
Flexible LED linear lighting that mimics the look of neon in a brighter,
longer lasting format that consumes less power
Features
•	 PU construction provides excellent UV, salt water, chlorine, high
temperature, and impact resistance

PZM-NFL-CHAN-4
Dimensions
Quick-Ship Order Information
FIXTURE ITEM NUMBER
4FT NEOFLUX L-SERIES RGBW (48-3/4” length) PZM-NFL-4-RGBW
8FT NEOFLUX L-SERIES RGBW (96-1/2” length) PZM-NFL-8-RGBW
16.4FT NEOFLUX L-SERIES RGBW (196-13/16” length) PZM-NFL-16.4-RGBW
ACCESSORY ITEM NUMBER
4FT ALUMINUM CHANNEL FOR NEOFLUX L-SERIES PZM-NFL-CHAN-4
4FT ‘SELF LOCKING’ ALUMINUM CHANNEL FOR NEOFLUX L-SERIES (SPECIAL ORDER) PZM-NFL-LCHAN-4
4FT FLEXIBLE ALUMINUM CHANNEL FOR NEOFLUX L-SERIES (SPECIAL ORDER) PZM-NFL-CHANFLEX-4
1FT 5PIN JUMPER CABLE FOR NEOFLUX RGBW PZM-NF-5JUMP1
10FT 5PIN JUMPER CABLE FOR NEOFLUX RGBW PZM-NF-5JUMP10
BAG OF 8 MOUNTING BRACKET FOR NEOFLUX L-SERIES PZM-NFL-CLIPS
BAG OF 10 END CAPS FOR NEOFLUX L-SERIES PZ-NFL-END
Each quick-ship length of Neoflux includes: attached 8” Lead & Tail with WHITE IP68 connection, 3ft conkit to bare wire with female screw-on connection, 1 mounting clip per foot, and 2 end caps
LEAD TYPE TAIL TYPELEAD LENGTH TAIL LENGTH
*For special orders, please contact us at: Quotes@PrizmLighting.com
- Minimum 1ft*
- Maximum 16.4ft*
SL: Standard Lead
FL: Front Lead
LL: Left Lead
RL: Right Lead
ST: Standard Tail
FT: Front Tail
LT: Left Tail
RT: Right Tail
NT: No Tail